Mannschaftswertung

Rang Mannschaft
SSC Overhagen |
BSV zu Soest |

SSC Buecke |l
SSC Haéingen |l
SSV Eikeloh
SSV Cappel I

©NO OGN~

9. St.Hub. Niederense |l
10. Berenbrocker SV Il
11. SV Recklingsen I
12. Berenbrocker SV Il

13. Sp.Sch.Soest-Nord-West ||

14. SG Waltringen
15. BSB Osthofe - Soest |l

Einzelwertung

Rang Name
1. Marx, Bernd

2 Schultenkamp, Thomas
3. Kdénig, Konrad

4, Wilmer, Fabian

5 Henkenmeier, Rainer

6. Strohbticker, Michael
7. Opolka, Jorg

8. KeBler, Nils

9. Hartmann, Klaus
10. Loddenkemper, Ulrich
11.  Ménninghoff, Fritz
12. Dumrauf, Bernd

13. Prachtel, Antonius
14.  Strugholt, Udo

15. Casjens, Frank

16. Bittis, Ralf

17.  Gries, Matthias

18. Balkenhol, Daniel
19. Hense, Hubert

20. Santuens, Heiner
21.  Sprenger, Dietmar
22. Thiemeyer, Stefan
23. Decker, Detlef

24. MaBmann, Marc
25.  Schweighéfer, Cord
26. Huse, Thorsten

27. Reilmann, Matthias
28. Lloyd - Williams
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SG Hovestadt - Nordwald

SSV Bockum - Norddorf 111

Verein
SSV Overhagen

SG Hovestadt-
SSC Bliecke
BSV zu Soest
SSV Eikeloh

SG Hovestadt-

BSV zu Soest

BSV zu Soest

SV Cappel

SV Cappel

SSV Béckum-Norddorf
BSV zu Soest
St.Hub.Niederense
Berenbrocker SV
Berenbrocker SV

SSC Blecke

SSV Overhagen

SSC Blecke

SSV Béckum-Norddorf
SSV Béckum-Norddorf
SV Recklingsen
Berenbrocker SV
Berenbrocker SV

SV Recklingsen
Berenbrocker SV

SV Recklingsen

SSV Overhagen

SSV Ehringhausen

1

2

3

1009 1006 971

970
873
937
888
912
915
956
889
903
868
944
815
851
891

356

339
346
328
332

318
312
330
321
308
325
301
322
303
319
275
309
316
319
312
307
299
311
277
293
284
344
287

969

978

955 1000

955
987
921
929
882
817
851
871
912
839
912
830

356

349
335
333
329

333
319
317
306
326
315
313
281
313
308
321
317
299
278
289
308
304
279
293
268
240
333
278

956
973
940
901
868
884
888
900
946
858
920
899

335

344
356
310
336

314
346
322
321
294
319
303
312
317
309
320
294
280
285
264
285
296
288
304
304
311

279

4
957
992
953
943
901
855
909
907
850
888
853
564
827

888

345

339
338
342
339

343
328
322
301
306
301
274
300
286
278
308
302
297
300
306
286
286
301
274
301
293
339
268
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5 6 Gesamt
995 1030 5968
998 1026 5933
960 931 5672
926 922 5639
950 868 5567
945 940 5513
909 919 5482
917 885 5415
865 951 5256
854 871 5255
872 883 5247
922 952 5240
877 845 5061
881 951 4515
893 4401
5 6 Gesamt

339 354 2085
344 358 2073
337 329 2041
344 347 2004
323 315 1974
335 327 1970
326 331 1962
328 340 1959
312 314 1875
314 319 1867
305 299 1864
327 339 1857
312 327 1854
303 326 1848
307 314 1835
299 292 1815
296 283 1801
290 301 1783
295 303 1780
317 283 1771
299 282 1767
287 294 1766
287 293 1759
286 304 1738
280 284 1730
287 297 1712
340 348 1704
277 304 1693
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29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

55.
56.
57.
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Tietz, Jurgen
Metsch, Rainer
Gosling, Detlef
Blcker, Christian
Scholz, Markus
Brucker, Benedikt
Bart, Thorsten
Deimel, Christoph
Steeg, Christian
Blhner, Klaus
Bécker, Frank
Schrage, Sebastian
Geding, Thomas
Risse, Norbert

Konert, Christian
Sprenger, Wilfried
Vierke, Jirgen
Hasse, Stefan
Ruhmann, Dirk
Einhoff, Theo
Schleimer, Andreas
Swiadek, Sascha
Rodenfeld, Sebastian
Stegmiller , Laurent
Wilmes, Martin
Kaatsch, Boris

Horstknepper, Markus
Olmes, Markus
Mdaer, Daniel

BSB Osthofe Soest
SSC Biiecke

SG Waltringen
SSV Overhagen
Sp. Soest Nord-West
St.Hub.Niederense
SSC Haéingen
Berenbrocker SV
SG Waltringen
SSC Héingen
St.Hub.Niederense
SSC Hoingen

SSC Wickede

SSV Eikeloh

SG Hovestadt-
Schoneberger SC
SSC Héingen
Berenbrocker SV

SSV Eikeloh

SSV Bdckum-Norddorf
SSC Haéingen

SG Waltringen

SSV Allagen

SV Recklingsen

SSV Béckum-Norddorf
SG Waltringen

SG Hovestadt-
SG Waltringen
SG Waltringen

283
283
329

254
282
328
322
269
277
288

265
253

216
288
312
300
253
236
299

294

262

253

273
237
317
317
278
274
318
291
293
304
275
365
256
272

273
289

272

302

200
267

289
295
336
342
267
283
305
320
313
305
289
363

311

283
292
204

271
270
201

276

342

271
257

316
264
257

285
254
345
287
255

271
309
271

261

269
296

144

293
279
323
316
279
241
337
312
324

322
285
284

281
291

289
260

234

265
299
337
328
271
259
291
312
317
296
313

296
298

246

281

229

297

Seite 2 von 2

1674
1650
1642
1619
1613
1596
1579
1557
1516
1467
1419
1395
1389
1362

1287
1197
1155
1144
1066
938
595
573
564
545
529
510

342
297
253
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